UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UCR316CM/A                               TRIAC
www.unisonic.com.tw                            1 of 7
Copyright © 2016 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R401-024.E
TRIAC
 DESCRIPTION
The UCR316CM/A is isolated glass passivation type triac
for medium power use.

* Copy Machine.
* General Purpose Control Applications.
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number Pin Assignment
Lead Free Halogen Free
Package
1 2 3
Packing
UCR316CML-x-TA3-T UCR316CMG-TA3-T TO-220 MT1 MT2 G Tube
UCR316CML-x-TF3-T UCR316CMG-TF3-T TO-220F MT1 MT2 G Tube
UCR316CMAL-x-TA3-T UCR316CMAG-TA3-T TO-220 MT1 MT2 G Tube
UCR316CMAL-x-TF3-T UCR316CMAG-TF3-T TO-220F MT1 MT2 G Tube
Note:  Pin Assignment: MT1: Terminal 1    MT2: Terminal 2    G: Gate
 MARKING
UCR316CM UCR316CMA
UCR316CM/A                                    TRIAC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD                2 of 7
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R401-024.E
 ABSOLUATE MAXIUM RATINGS
PARAMETER SYMBOL RATINGS UNIT
UCR316CM-4
UCR316CMA-4
400
Repetitive Peak Off-State Voltage (Note)
UCR316CM-6
UCR316CMA-6
VDRM
600
V
UCR316CM-4
UCR316CMA-4
500
Non-Repetitive Peak Off-State Voltage
(Note) UCR316CM-6
UCR316CMA-6
VDSM
720
V